
ID Task Name Mar 31, '13 Apr 7, '13 Apr 14, '13 Apr 21, '13 Apr 28, '13 May 5, '13
S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T

0 Research on Green Computing
1 1 Initiating

All2 1.1 Identifying team member
Analyst

3 1.2 Research on green computing Project Manager4 1.3 Kickoff meeting

Developer5 1.4 Prepare Business Case

Researcher6 1.5 Develop Project Charter

Team Member7 1.6 Charter Signed

Tester8 1.7 Prepare Change Request Form
9 2 Planning

10 2.1 Develop Project Plans
Management,T11 2.1.1Develop Requirement Matrix

Tea12 2.1.2 Develop Scope Statement
13 2.1.3 Create Documents Requirement Matrix

14 2.1.4 Create Work Break Down Structure

15 2.1.5 Create Gantt Chart

16 2.2 Identify Contigency Plan

17 3 Analysis

18 3.1 Data Centre and Energy Efficiency

19 3.1.1 Identify what is data center and energy efficiency

20 3.1.2 Analysis what is the current situation realates to data ce

21 3.1.3 Finding the outcomes

22 3.2 Disposal of electronic waste and recycling

23 3.2.1 Identify between cost and benefits

24

25 3.3.1 Telecommuting

26 3.3.2 Finding the outcomes

27 3.4 Server Resources

28 3.4.1 Thin Client Solutions

29 3.4.2 Open Source Software

30 4 Implementation

31 4.1 Propose Solution

32 4.1.1 Create Paper Based Prototype

33 4.2 Design Code

34 4.2.1 Develop software to address green computing

35 4.3 Testing

36 4.3.1 Create testing environment

37 5 Report Performance

38 5.1 Request Changes

39 5.2 Accept Changes

40 6 Closing

41 6.1 Prepare final project report

42 6.2 Present final project report

43 6.3 Project complete
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Research on Green Computing Initiating Identifying team member Research on green computing

Start: Mon 4/1/13 ID:  0 Start: Mon 4/1/13 ID:  1 Start: Mon 4/1/13 ID:  2 Start: Thu 4/18/13  ID:  3
Finish: Thu 10/17/1Dur: 144 days Finish: Fri 5/3/13  Dur: 25 days Finish: Mon 4/1/13 Dur: 1 day Finish: Wed 4/24/13Dur: 5 days

Res:  All Res:  AnalystComp: 0% Comp: 0%

Planning
Start: Mon 5/6/13 ID: 9
Finish: Fri 5/17/13 Dur: 9.5 days
Comp: 0%

Analysis
Start: Fri 5/17/13  ID: 17
Finish: Tue 6/25/13Dur: 27 days
Comp: 0%
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Implementation
Start: Mon 7/15/13ID: 30
Finish: Mon 9/30/1Dur: 56 days
Comp: 0%
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Kickoff meeting Prepare Business Case Develop Project Charter Charter Signed
Start: Thu 4/25/13 ID:  4 Start: Mon 4/29/13 ID:  5 Start: Tue 4/30/13 ID:  6 Start: Thu 5/2/13 ID:  7
Finish: Fri 4/26/13 Finish: Wed 5/1/13 Finish: Thu 5/2/13Dur: 2 days Finish: Mon 4/29/13Dur: 1 day Dur: 2 days Dur: 1 day
Res:  Project Manager Res:  Developer Res:  Researcher Res:  Team Member
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Prepare Change Request Form

Start: Fri 5/3/13 ID:  8
Finish: Fri 5/3/13 Dur: 1 day
Res:  Tester

Develop Project Plans Develop Requirement Matrix Develop Scope Statement

Start: Mon 5/6/13 ID:  10 Start: Mon 5/6/13 ID:  11 Start: Tue 5/7/13 ID:  12
Finish: Wed 5/15/1Dur: 7.5 days Finish: Tue 5/7/13 Dur: 1.5 days Finish: Thu 5/9/13 Dur: 2 days

Res:  Management, Team Member Res:  Team MemberComp: 0%
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Create Documents Requirement Matrix Create Work Break Down Structure Create Gantt Chart
Start: Thu 5/9/13   ID:  13 Start: Mon 5/13/13 ID:  14 Start: Tue 5/14/13  ID:  15
Finish: Mon 5/13/13Dur: 2 days Finish: Tue 5/14/13 Dur: 1 day Finish: Wed 5/15/13Dur: 1 day
Res:  Researcher, Tester Res:  Management, Researcher Res:  Team Member

Identify Contigency Plan
Start: Wed 5/15/13 ID:  16
Finish: Fri 5/17/13 Dur: 2 days
Res: Project Manager
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Data Centre and Energy Efficiency Identify what is data center and energy Analysis what is the current situation re Finding the outcomes

Start: Fri 5/17/13  ID:  18 Start: Fri 5/17/13   ID:  19 Start: Mon 5/20/13 ID:  20 Start: Mon 6/10/13 ID:  21
Finish: Tue 6/11/13Dur: 17 days Finish: Mon 5/20/13Dur: 1 day Finish: Mon 6/10/13Dur: 3 days Finish: Tue 6/11/13 Dur: 1 day

Res:  Researcher Res:  Researcher, Tester and Developer Res:  ResearcherComp: 0%
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Disposal of electronic waste and rec Identify between cost and benefits

Start: Tue 6/11/13 ID:  22 Start: Tue 6/11/13  ID:  23
Finish: Thu 6/13/13Dur: 2 days Finish: Thu 6/13/13 Dur: 2 days

Res:  Analyst[150%]Comp: 0%

Telecommuting

Start: Thu 6/13/13ID:  24 Start: Thu 6/13/13  ID:  25
Finish: Tue 6/18/13Dur: 3 days Finish: Mon 6/17/13Dur: 2 days

Res:  DeveloperComp: 0%
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Finding the outcomes
Start: Mon 6/17/13 ID:  26
Finish: Tue 6/18/13 Dur: 1 day
Res: Management

Server Resources
Start: Tue 6/18/13 ID: 27
Finish: Tue 6/25/13Dur: 5 days

Comp: 0%

Thin Client Solutions
Start: Tue 6/18/13  ID:  28
Finish: Fri 6/21/13 Dur: 3 days
Res: Analyst

Open Source Software
Start: Fri 6/21/13 ID:  29
Finish: Tue 6/25/13 Dur: 2 days
Res: Management[150%]
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Propose Solution Create Paper Based Prototype

Start: Mon 7/15/13ID:  31 Start: Mon 7/15/13 ID:  32
Finish: Fri 7/26/13 Dur: 10 days Finish: Fri 7/26/13  Dur: 10 days

Res:  DeveloperComp: 0%

Design Code Develop software to address green com

Start: Mon 7/29/13ID:  33 Start: Mon 7/29/13 ID:  34
Finish: Fri 9/6/13 Dur: 30 days Finish: Fri 9/6/13   Dur: 30 days

Res:  Developer[67%]Comp: 0%

Testing Create testing environment

Start: Mon 9/9/13 ID:  35 Start: Mon 9/9/13  ID:  36
Finish: Mon 9/30/1Dur: 16 days Finish: Mon 9/30/13Dur: 16 days

Res:  Tester and DeveloperComp: 0%

Report Performance
Start: Tue 10/1/13 ID: 37
Finish: Thu 10/3/13Dur: 3 days
Comp: 0%
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Request Changes
Start: Tue 10/1/13  ID:  38
Finish: Thu 10/3/13 Dur: 3 days
Res: Team Member

Accept Changes
Start: Tue 10/1/13  ID:  39
Finish: Thu 10/3/13 Dur: 3 days
Res: Management

Closing
Start: Fri 10/4/13  ID: 40
Finish: Thu 10/17/1Dur: 10 days

Comp: 0%

Prepare final project report
Start: Fri 10/4/13 ID:  41
Finish: Thu 10/17/13Dur: 10 days

Res: All Team Member

Present final project report
Start: Fri 10/4/13 ID:  42
Finish: Mon 10/7/13Dur: 2 days
Res: All Team Member

Project complete
Start: Tue 10/8/13  ID:  43
Finish: Wed 10/9/13Dur: 2 days
Res: All
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Critical Milestone Critical Inserted Marked Project Summary

Project: Research on Green Com Noncritical Critical Summary Inserted Critical External Highlighted Critical
Date: Fri 6/30/17

Critical Milestone Summary Critical Marked External Highlighted Noncritical
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